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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Wettkampf 3 Männer, 50m Schmetterling offene Klasse
06.06.2014 - 9:15 Protokoll Vorkämpfe
Punkte: FINA 2012

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

Int. OP

1. STOCKINGER Dietmar 82 Theresianum 25.79 657 Q
2. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVSi 26.03 639 Q
3. SPITZER Martin 85 USC Graz 26.05 638 Q
4. HÖFFERER Markus 94 Theresianum 26.26 623 Q
5. PULAI Vince 95 Hungary 26.38 614 Q
6. SZÖCS Oliver 94 VSK UK Bratislava 26.45 609 Q
7. SIMKOVIC Martin 93 SVSi 26.79 586 Q
8. ZACHÁR Gergö 97 Hungary 27.10 566 Q
9. ROGLER Gerhard 94 SVSi 27.24 558 Q

10. SAUBER Jakub 95 JPK Axis 27.48 543 Q
11. REKOS Alexander 97 SPK Bratislava 27.66 533 Q
12. JURKOVIČ Jakub 94 VSK UK Bratislava 27.70 530 Q
13. TINTEL Christoph 95 Donau 27.74 528 Q
14. SAILER David 93 SU Wien 27.93 517 Q
15. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 28.25 500 Q
16. BALAS Jiri 77 Plavecky klub Pandora 28.26 500 Q
17. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Aquatic 28.27 499 R
18. LEITNER Mario 97 Donau 28.51 486 R
19. STROHMAYER Erich 91 Donau 28.77 473
20. NOVOTNY Nick 95 SU Wien 28.99 463
21. LENHART Patrick 97 SVS-Schwimmen 29.23 451
22. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids 29.28 449
23. FIEDLER Artur 98 Theresianum 29.35 446
24. ORTNER Klaus 96 Donau 29.41 443
25. KOLLER Jan 97 Eisenstädter SU 29.42 443
26. SUBERT Daniel 98 JPK Axis 29.48 440

WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV 29.48 440
28. LECHNER Maximilian 00 SVS-Schwimmen 29.68 431
29. LEIDENFROST David 93 SVSi 29.69 431
30. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 The Mermaids 29.74 429
31. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV 29.79 426
32. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 30.16 411
33. EGRI Szabolcs 00 Tatabanyai VSE 30.20 409
34. KLAGER Stephan 99 SVS-Schwimmen 30.22 408
35. HANZL David 98 SVSi 30.42 400
36. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 Aquatic 30.48 398
37. RING Richárd 00 Soproni UBKSE 30.61 393
38. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV 30.72 389
39. SIMON Fábió 99 Soproni UBKSE 30.75 388
40. LEE Sung Joo 98 Diana 30.97 379
41. SVOBODA Julian 98 Donau 30.99 379
42. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Aquatic 31.06 376
43. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids 31.41 364
44. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVSi 31.71 353
45. KESZTHELYI Laszlo 82 Hakoah 31.79 351
46. HEMETEK Max 98 SVSi 32.30 334
47. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 ASV 32.79 320
48. IONESCU Tudor 01 Theresianum 33.19 308
49. SCHÜTZENHOFER Christian 86 Hakoah 33.24 307
50. CETINKAYA Hasan 00 ASV 35.65 249
51. FRITTHUM Benjamin 01 Theresianum 35.88 244
52. CETINKAYA Davut 98 ASV 36.19 238
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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Wettkampf 3, Männer, 50m Schmetterling, Vorkämpfe, Int. OP

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

53. PARLENOV Arseny 00 Extreme Fitness Atheltics 36.67 228
54. BAYER Christoph 00 ASV 37.27 217
55. LANGER Daniel 97 Theresianum 37.45 214
56. RUHALTINGER Simon 01 ASV 38.29 201
57. HUGGER Philipp 99 SU Wien 40.39 171
58. GRUJIC Marko 01 SVSi 41.89 153
59. RUSCH Andreas 00 Donau 43.24 139
60. HASSAN Jussuf 01 SVSi 44.57 127
61. WEISS Nicolas 01 SU Wien 46.38 113
62. RICK Stephan 01 SU Wien 47.99 102

disq. FILAKOVSZKY Aron 01 Donau 43.22
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

Int. JN1

1. HÖFFERER Markus 94 Theresianum 26.26 623 Q
2. PULAI Vince 95 Hungary 26.38 614 Q
3. SZÖCS Oliver 94 VSK UK Bratislava 26.45 609 Q
4. ROGLER Gerhard 94 SVSi 27.24 558 Q
5. SAUBER Jakub 95 JPK Axis 27.48 543 Q
6. JURKOVIČ Jakub 94 VSK UK Bratislava 27.70 530 Q
7. TINTEL Christoph 95 Donau 27.74 528 Q
8. NOVOTNY Nick 95 SU Wien 28.99 463
9. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 The Mermaids 29.74 429

Int. JN2

1. ZACHÁR Gergö 97 Hungary 27.10 566 Q
2. REKOS Alexander 97 SPK Bratislava 27.66 533 Q
3. LEITNER Mario 97 Donau 28.51 486 R
4. LENHART Patrick 97 SVS-Schwimmen 29.23 451
5. ORTNER Klaus 96 Donau 29.41 443
6. KOLLER Jan 97 Eisenstädter SU 29.42 443
7. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV 29.48 440
8. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV 30.72 389
9. LANGER Daniel 97 Theresianum 37.45 214

Int. JG

1. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 28.25 500 Q
2. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Aquatic 28.27 499 R
3. FIEDLER Artur 98 Theresianum 29.35 446
4. SUBERT Daniel 98 JPK Axis 29.48 440
5. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV 29.79 426
6. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 30.16 411
7. KLAGER Stephan 99 SVS-Schwimmen 30.22 408
8. HANZL David 98 SVSi 30.42 400
9. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 Aquatic 30.48 398

10. SIMON Fábió 99 Soproni UBKSE 30.75 388
11. LEE Sung Joo 98 Diana 30.97 379
12. SVOBODA Julian 98 Donau 30.99 379
13. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Aquatic 31.06 376
14. HEMETEK Max 98 SVSi 32.30 334
15. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 ASV 32.79 320
16. CETINKAYA Davut 98 ASV 36.19 238
17. HUGGER Philipp 99 SU Wien 40.39 171
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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Wettkampf 3, Männer, 50m Schmetterling, Vorkämpfe

Int. S1

1. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids 29.28 449
2. LECHNER Maximilian 00 SVS-Schwimmen 29.68 431
3. EGRI Szabolcs 00 Tatabanyai VSE 30.20 409
4. RING Richárd 00 Soproni UBKSE 30.61 393
5. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids 31.41 364
6. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVSi 31.71 353
7. IONESCU Tudor 01 Theresianum 33.19 308
8. CETINKAYA Hasan 00 ASV 35.65 249
9. FRITTHUM Benjamin 01 Theresianum 35.88 244

10. PARLENOV Arseny 00 Extreme Fitness Atheltics 36.67 228
11. BAYER Christoph 00 ASV 37.27 217
12. RUHALTINGER Simon 01 ASV 38.29 201
13. GRUJIC Marko 01 SVSi 41.89 153
14. RUSCH Andreas 00 Donau 43.24 139
15. HASSAN Jussuf 01 SVSi 44.57 127
16. WEISS Nicolas 01 SU Wien 46.38 113
17. RICK Stephan 01 SU Wien 47.99 102

disq. FILAKOVSZKY Aron 01 Donau 43.22
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

Int. S2

1. SPACZAY Balazs Adam 02 ASV 32.97 314
2. REITER Oliver 02 SVSi 33.93 288
3. KÓKAI Áron 02 Sportiskola Sopron 34.35 278
4. OROS Samuel Martin 02 Diana 34.46 275
5. RIZEK Andreas 03 The Mermaids 36.44 233
6. PFLEGER Emil 02 The Mermaids 36.50 232
7. TIAN Yubo 03 Soproni UBKSE 36.85 225
8. BAJWA David 02 Theresianum 37.29 217
9. PETRO Michal 03 SU Wien 37.55 213

10. CAJKOVSKY Luka 03 Aquatic 38.94 191
EMROVIC Kenan 03 Donau 38.94 191

12. KADNÁR Márkó 03 Sportiskola Sopron 40.52 169
13. LOTTES Roman 02 SVSi 40.95 164
14. DOROSH Andrey 03 Friesen 41.53 157
15. DUVNJAK Amar 03 Aquatic 43.07 141
16. BRUNAR Leander 03 Theresianum 43.19 140
17. SAVIN Andrey 03 Extreme Fitness Atheltics 44.96 124
18. SCHAFFRIAN Mark 03 SU Wien 46.62 111
19. KUBSIK Stanisław 03 TS Wisła Kraków 46.86 109
20. SAKAC Egon 03 ASV 47.40 105
21. KRICHELI Roy 03 SVSi 47.50 105
22. MATHEU Philip 02 Aquatic 47.97 102
23. SABIROV Artem 02 Extreme Fitness Atheltics 48.63 98
24. ELKASABGI Mahmoud 02 Diana 50.81 86
25. FÖRSTER Lukas 02 Diana 52.85 76
26. GEBERT Martin 02 ASV 53.00 75
27. TRIFUNOVIC Philipp 03 SVSi 55.79 64
28. MAIR Maurice 02 SVSi 58.16 57
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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Wettkampf 3, Männer, 50m Schmetterling, Vorkämpfe

Int. S3

1. BORDÁS Levente 05 Győri Úszó SE 36.31 235
2. BAUMGARTNER Moritz 05 Aquatic 41.93 153
3. WACK Arpad 04 Aquatic 42.06 151
4. KOZOKAR Nikola 04 Hakoah 42.29 149
5. DANECEK Calvin 05 SVSi 42.60 145
6. DJURIC Filip 04 Aquatic 42.90 142
7. REICHEL Simon 04 ASV 43.06 141
8. KENNEDY Valér Huba 05 Győri Úszó SE 43.64 135
9. PÓZVAI Olivér 05 Soproni UBKSE 44.78 125

10. LOVISEK Richard 04 SVSi 45.74 117
11. SZENTI Kristóf 04 Sportiskola Sopron 46.67 111
12. REKTORIK Paul 04 ASV 48.26 100
13. DOBRONYI Botond 04 Sportiskola Sopron 49.45 93
14. EL-HAMALAWI Aaron 05 SVSi 49.70 91
15. NOWITSCH Theo 04 SVSi 51.32 83
16. FRITTHUM Gregory 04 Theresianum 51.36 83
17. PAJER Philipp 05 Diana 53.86 72
18. GANTCHEV Daniel 06 SU Wien 54.93 68
19. EINFALT Dominik Rene 05 SVSi 55.87 64
20. KÓKAI Márk 05 Sportiskola Sopron 55.89 64
21. HANDL Paul 04 Aquatic 57.41 59
22. PANTAZI Carol 05 SU Wien 59.59 53
23. EMROVIC Kemal 04 Donau 1:01.70 48
24. LOTTES Stephan 05 SVSi 1:02.95 45

disq. AUERBACH Luca 05 SU Wien 47.56
S03 - Leg-movements were not simul-taneous, were alternating or were breaststroke kicks.

disq. IHNATENKO Andrej 04 ASV 49.62
S03 - Leg-movements were not simul-taneous, were alternating or were breaststroke kicks.

disq. HASSAN Ahmed 05 SVSi 1:03.98
S03 - Leg-movements were not simul-taneous, were alternating or were breaststroke kicks.

Vie. OP

1. STOCKINGER Dietmar 82 Theresianum 25.79 657 Q
2. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVSi 26.03 639 Q
3. HÖFFERER Markus 94 Theresianum 26.26 623 Q
4. SIMKOVIC Martin 93 SVSi 26.79 586 Q
5. ROGLER Gerhard 94 SVSi 27.24 558 Q
6. TINTEL Christoph 95 Donau 27.74 528 Q
7. SAILER David 93 SU Wien 27.93 517 Q
8. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 28.25 500 Q
9. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Aquatic 28.27 499 R

10. LEITNER Mario 97 Donau 28.51 486 R
11. STROHMAYER Erich 91 Donau 28.77 473
12. NOVOTNY Nick 95 SU Wien 28.99 463
13. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids 29.28 449
14. FIEDLER Artur 98 Theresianum 29.35 446
15. ORTNER Klaus 96 Donau 29.41 443
16. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV 29.48 440
17. LEIDENFROST David 93 SVSi 29.69 431
18. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 The Mermaids 29.74 429
19. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV 29.79 426
20. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 30.16 411
21. HANZL David 98 SVSi 30.42 400
22. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 Aquatic 30.48 398
23. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV 30.72 389
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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Wettkampf 3, Männer, 50m Schmetterling, Vorkämpfe, Vie. OP

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

24. LEE Sung Joo 98 Diana 30.97 379
25. SVOBODA Julian 98 Donau 30.99 379
26. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Aquatic 31.06 376
27. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids 31.41 364
28. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVSi 31.71 353
29. KESZTHELYI Laszlo 82 Hakoah 31.79 351
30. HEMETEK Max 98 SVSi 32.30 334
31. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 ASV 32.79 320
32. IONESCU Tudor 01 Theresianum 33.19 308
33. SCHÜTZENHOFER Christian 86 Hakoah 33.24 307
34. CETINKAYA Hasan 00 ASV 35.65 249
35. FRITTHUM Benjamin 01 Theresianum 35.88 244
36. CETINKAYA Davut 98 ASV 36.19 238
37. BAYER Christoph 00 ASV 37.27 217
38. LANGER Daniel 97 Theresianum 37.45 214
39. RUHALTINGER Simon 01 ASV 38.29 201
40. HUGGER Philipp 99 SU Wien 40.39 171
41. GRUJIC Marko 01 SVSi 41.89 153
42. RUSCH Andreas 00 Donau 43.24 139
43. HASSAN Jussuf 01 SVSi 44.57 127
44. WEISS Nicolas 01 SU Wien 46.38 113
45. RICK Stephan 01 SU Wien 47.99 102

disq. FILAKOVSZKY Aron 01 Donau 43.22
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

Vie. JN1

1. HÖFFERER Markus 94 Theresianum 26.26 623 Q
2. ROGLER Gerhard 94 SVSi 27.24 558 Q
3. TINTEL Christoph 95 Donau 27.74 528 Q
4. NOVOTNY Nick 95 SU Wien 28.99 463
5. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 The Mermaids 29.74 429

Vie. JN2

1. LEITNER Mario 97 Donau 28.51 486 R
2. ORTNER Klaus 96 Donau 29.41 443
3. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV 29.48 440
4. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV 30.72 389
5. LANGER Daniel 97 Theresianum 37.45 214

Vie. JG

1. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 28.25 500 Q
2. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Aquatic 28.27 499 R
3. FIEDLER Artur 98 Theresianum 29.35 446
4. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV 29.79 426
5. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 30.16 411
6. HANZL David 98 SVSi 30.42 400
7. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 Aquatic 30.48 398
8. LEE Sung Joo 98 Diana 30.97 379
9. SVOBODA Julian 98 Donau 30.99 379

10. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Aquatic 31.06 376
11. HEMETEK Max 98 SVSi 32.30 334
12. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 ASV 32.79 320
13. CETINKAYA Davut 98 ASV 36.19 238
14. HUGGER Philipp 99 SU Wien 40.39 171
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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Wettkampf 3, Männer, 50m Schmetterling, Vorkämpfe

Vie. S1

1. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids 29.28 449
2. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids 31.41 364
3. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVSi 31.71 353
4. IONESCU Tudor 01 Theresianum 33.19 308
5. CETINKAYA Hasan 00 ASV 35.65 249
6. FRITTHUM Benjamin 01 Theresianum 35.88 244
7. BAYER Christoph 00 ASV 37.27 217
8. RUHALTINGER Simon 01 ASV 38.29 201
9. GRUJIC Marko 01 SVSi 41.89 153

10. RUSCH Andreas 00 Donau 43.24 139
11. HASSAN Jussuf 01 SVSi 44.57 127
12. WEISS Nicolas 01 SU Wien 46.38 113
13. RICK Stephan 01 SU Wien 47.99 102

disq. FILAKOVSZKY Aron 01 Donau 43.22
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

Vie. S2

1. SPACZAY Balazs Adam 02 ASV 32.97 314
2. REITER Oliver 02 SVSi 33.93 288
3. OROS Samuel Martin 02 Diana 34.46 275
4. RIZEK Andreas 03 The Mermaids 36.44 233
5. PFLEGER Emil 02 The Mermaids 36.50 232
6. BAJWA David 02 Theresianum 37.29 217
7. PETRO Michal 03 SU Wien 37.55 213
8. CAJKOVSKY Luka 03 Aquatic 38.94 191

EMROVIC Kenan 03 Donau 38.94 191
10. LOTTES Roman 02 SVSi 40.95 164
11. DOROSH Andrey 03 Friesen 41.53 157
12. DUVNJAK Amar 03 Aquatic 43.07 141
13. BRUNAR Leander 03 Theresianum 43.19 140
14. SCHAFFRIAN Mark 03 SU Wien 46.62 111
15. SAKAC Egon 03 ASV 47.40 105
16. KRICHELI Roy 03 SVSi 47.50 105
17. MATHEU Philip 02 Aquatic 47.97 102
18. ELKASABGI Mahmoud 02 Diana 50.81 86
19. FÖRSTER Lukas 02 Diana 52.85 76
20. GEBERT Martin 02 ASV 53.00 75
21. TRIFUNOVIC Philipp 03 SVSi 55.79 64
22. MAIR Maurice 02 SVSi 58.16 57

Vie. S3

1. BAUMGARTNER Moritz 05 Aquatic 41.93 153
2. WACK Arpad 04 Aquatic 42.06 151
3. KOZOKAR Nikola 04 Hakoah 42.29 149
4. DANECEK Calvin 05 SVSi 42.60 145
5. DJURIC Filip 04 Aquatic 42.90 142
6. REICHEL Simon 04 ASV 43.06 141
7. LOVISEK Richard 04 SVSi 45.74 117
8. REKTORIK Paul 04 ASV 48.26 100
9. EL-HAMALAWI Aaron 05 SVSi 49.70 91

10. NOWITSCH Theo 04 SVSi 51.32 83
11. FRITTHUM Gregory 04 Theresianum 51.36 83
12. PAJER Philipp 05 Diana 53.86 72
13. EINFALT Dominik Rene 05 SVSi 55.87 64
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Vienna International Longcourse Championships
Wien, Stadionbad, 6. - 8.6.2014

Wettkampf 3, Knaben, 50m Schmetterling, Vorkämpfe, Vie. S3

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

14. HANDL Paul 04 Aquatic 57.41 59
15. PANTAZI Carol 05 SU Wien 59.59 53
16. EMROVIC Kemal 04 Donau 1:01.70 48
17. LOTTES Stephan 05 SVSi 1:02.95 45

disq. AUERBACH Luca 05 SU Wien 47.56
S03 - Leg-movements were not simul-taneous, were alternating or were breaststroke kicks.

disq. IHNATENKO Andrej 04 ASV 49.62
S03 - Leg-movements were not simul-taneous, were alternating or were breaststroke kicks.

disq. HASSAN Ahmed 05 SVSi 1:03.98
S03 - Leg-movements were not simul-taneous, were alternating or were breaststroke kicks.


